
Current Playing Day

GameDate Result Spectators Venue

2011-04-09

Svenska Ishockeyförbundet - Official Statistics

J18 SM-slutspel

Djurgårdens IF - Timrå IK08/04 5-1 (1-1, 3-0, 1-0)  528 Ericsson Globe

Brynäs IF - Frölunda HC08/04 3-4 (1-1, 0-1, 2-2)  371 Ericsson Globe

Brynäs IF - Timrå IK09/04 8-6 (6-2, 2-2, 0-2)  316 Hovet, Johanneshov

Djurgårdens IF - Frölunda HC09/04 1-2 (1-1, 0-1, 0-0)  1 275 Ericsson Globe



NameNo Team GP TPG A

(Sorted by higher TP, G, A and lower GP, PIM and higher positive 

participation (+))

PIM +/- Rk Pos.

Scoring Leaders 

Karlsson, William 14  6  15 7  8  2 12:51 FVIK

Björklund, Gustav 15  6  15 6  9  12 12:52 FVIK

Fredriksson, Oscar 29  8  15 6  9  10 11:73 FSAIK

Marklund, Sam 11  7  11 2  9  20 8:64 FSAIK

Arvidsson, Viktor 33  7  10 4  6  4 9:45 FSAIK

Johansson, Jesper 14  8  9 5  4  31 11:36 FSAIK

Östman, Kalle 54  6  9 4  5  10 8:67 FLIF

Molin, Emil 22  5  8 3  5  0 7:48 FBIF

Scharnke, Felix 91  6  8 3  5  4 5:39 FVIK

Nyström, Alexander 21  6  8 2  6  2 7:510 FSSK

Nilsson, Johan 48  5  7 4  3  6 5:211 FTIK

Rasmusson, Jens 13  6  7 3  4  4 8:412 FSSK

Forslind, Rasmus 43  5  7 2  5  20 7:313 DLHC

Pettersson, Oscar 90  6  7 1  6  28 4:214 FVIK

Engström, Pontus 14  6  6 5  1  31 6:715 FSSK

Holmén, Rasmus 38  5  6 4  2  22 7:116 FDIF

Lindholm, Elias 19  4  6 3  3  29 6:317 FBIF

Lundberg, Emil 19  5  6 3  3  0 11:518 FSSK

Gozzi, Christoffer 12  6  6 3  3  4 5:519 FAIK

Målar Johansson, Filip 47  6  6 3  3  6 9:620 FLIF

Norlöv, Oskar 9  5  6 2  4  0 5:521 FRBK

Nermark, Joachim 11  5  6 2  4  2 4:722 FLHC

Kalin, Mattias 40  5  6 2  4  8 9:123 FDIF

Händemark, Fredrik 31  6  6 2  4  29 9:724 FLIF

Fornell, Marcus 19  5  6 1  5  0 6:425 FLHC

AIK - AIK IF BIF - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF FRÖ - Frölunda HC

KRA - Kramfors-Alliansen LHC - Linköpings HC LIF - Leksands IF LVHC - Lidingö Vikings HC

MIK - Mora IK MODO - MODO Hockey RBK - Rögle BK SAIK - Skellefteå AIK

SSK - Södertälje SK TIK - Timrå IK TIN - Tingsryds AIF VIK - VIK Västerås HK



Goal Scoring Leaders

Pos.Rk

(Sorted by higher G and lower GP) 

GGPTeamNo Name

Karlsson, William 14  6  71 VIK F

Björklund, Gustav 15  6  62 VIK F

Fredriksson, Oscar 29  8  63 SAIK F

Engström, Pontus 14  6  54 SSK F

Johansson, Jesper 14  8  55 SAIK F

Holmén, Rasmus 38  5  46 DIF F

Hägg, Christian 10  5  4DIF F

Messfeldt, Henrik 17  5  4BIF F

Nilsson, Johan 48  5  4TIK F

Östman, Kalle 54  6  410 LIF F

Arvidsson, Viktor 33  7  411 SAIK F

Tano, Anton 9  8  412 SAIK F

Hassel, Karl 77  3  313 MIK F

Törngren, Christoffer 22  3  3TIN F

Lindholm, Elias 19  4  315 BIF F

Dahlström, Jacob 23  5  316 SSK F

Eriksson, Johan 21  5  3BIF F

Johnson, Andreas 30  5  3FRÖ F

Lundberg, Emil 19  5  3SSK F

Molin, Emil 22  5  3BIF F

Gozzi, Christoffer 12  6  321 AIK F

Johansson, Edvin 10  6  3VIK F

Lillieström-Karlsson, David 28  6  3AIK F

Ljunggren, Albin 11  6  3VIK F

Mattsson, Simon 17  6  3LIF F

Assist Leaders

Pos.Rk

(Sorted by higher A and lower GP)

AGPTeamNo Name

Björklund, Gustav 15  6  91 FVIK

Marklund, Sam 11  7  92 FSAIK

Fredriksson, Oscar 29  8  93 FSAIK

Karlsson, William 14  6  84 FVIK

Nyström, Alexander 21  6  65 FSSK

Pettersson, Oscar 90  6  6FVIK

Arvidsson, Viktor 33  7  67 FSAIK

Djoos, Christian 4  5  58 DBIF

Fornell, Marcus 19  5  5FLHC

Forslind, Rasmus 43  5  5DLHC

Molin, Emil 22  5  5FBIF

De La Rose, Erik 52  6  512 DLIF

Scharnke, Felix 91  6  5FVIK

Östman, Kalle 54  6  5FLIF

Nyström, Erik 9  3  415 FMODO

Zaar, Daniel 20  4  416 FRBK

Fish, Christopher 53  5  417 FLHC

Fröberg, Linus 8  5  4FBIF

Johansson, Karl 16  5  4DBIF

Kalin, Mattias 40  5  4FDIF

Nermark, Joachim 11  5  4FLHC

Norlöv, Oskar 9  5  4FRBK

Appel, Jesper 36  6  423 DLIF

De La Rose, Jacob 19  6  4FLIF

Händemark, Fredrik 31  6  4FLIF

AIK - AIK IF BIF - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF FRÖ - Frölunda HC

KRA - Kramfors-Alliansen LHC - Linköpings HC LIF - Leksands IF LVHC - Lidingö Vikings HC

MIK - Mora IK MODO - MODO Hockey RBK - Rögle BK SAIK - Skellefteå AIK

SSK - Södertälje SK TIK - Timrå IK TIN - Tingsryds AIF VIK - VIK Västerås HK



SG%SOG 

Scoring Leaders SG%

Pos.Rk

(Sorted by higher SG%, G and lower GP. Only players with an 

average of two or more shots per game.)

GGPTeamNo Name

Törngren, Christoffer1  50,00TIN F 22  3  3  6

Hassel, Karl2  42,86MIK F 77  3  3  7

Messfeldt, Henrik3  36,36BIF F 17  5  4  11

Engström, Pontus4  35,71SSK F 14  6  5  14

Trettenes, Mathias5  33,33MODO F 49  3  2  6

Fredriksson, Oscar6  31,58SAIK F 29  8  6  19

Hägg, Christian7  28,57DIF F 10  5  4  14

Possler, Gustav8  28,57MODO F 31  3  2  7

Eriksson, Johan9  27,27BIF F 21  5  3  11

Nilsson, Johan10  25,00TIK F 48  5  4  16

Karlsson, William11  24,14VIK F 14  6  7  29

Holmén, Rasmus12  22,22DIF F 38  5  4  18

Persson, Jesper13  22,22MODO F 52  3  2  9

Westerberg, Tim  22,22MODO F 51  3  2  9

Ljunggren, Albin15  21,43VIK F 11  6  3  14

Johnson, Andreas16  20,00FRÖ F 30  5  3  15

Johnson, Jonathan17  20,00FRÖ F 22  4  2  10

Björklund, Gustav18  18,75VIK F 15  6  6  32

Rikner, Christoffer19  18,18KRA F 22  3  2  11

Wikner-Sundborg, Kristoffer20  18,18FRÖ F 17  4  2  11

Bärgård, Jesper21  18,18LHC F 45  5  2  11

Hansson, Jacob  18,18RBK F 10  5  2  11

Kalin, Mattias  18,18DIF F 40  5  2  11

Strömwall, Malte  18,18LHC F 29  5  2  11

Dahlström, Jacob25  17,65SSK F 23  5  3  17

AIK - AIK IF BIF - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF FRÖ - Frölunda HC

KRA - Kramfors-Alliansen LHC - Linköpings HC LIF - Leksands IF LVHC - Lidingö Vikings HC

MIK - Mora IK MODO - MODO Hockey RBK - Rögle BK SAIK - Skellefteå AIK

SSK - Södertälje SK TIK - Timrå IK TIN - Tingsryds AIF VIK - VIK Västerås HK



Defensemen Scoring Leaders

Pos.Rk +/-PIMAG TPGPTeamNo Name

(Sorted by higher TP, G, A, lower GP, PIM and higher positive participation (+))

Forslind, Rasmus 43  5  7 2  5  20 7:31 DLHC

Johansson, Karl 16  5  5 1  4  6 9:72 DBIF

Appel, Jesper 36  6  5 1  4  2 4:63 DLIF

Djoos, Christian 4  5  5 0  5  4 8:44 DBIF

De La Rose, Erik 52  6  5 0  5  2 8:75 DLIF

Vikstrand, Mikael 20  3  4 1  3  4 2:106 DMIK

Thorsén, Christoffer 29  6  4 1  3  18 8:37 DSSK

Burström, Gustaf 44  8  4 1  3  4 5:58 DSAIK

Windlert, Filip 7  6  4 0  4  4 8:29 DAIK

Hermansson, Måns 9  3  3 2  1  4 4:310 DTIN

Eklund, David 5  4  3 2  1  2 4:211 DRBK

Jacobsson, Filip 11  5  3 2  1  0 5:112 DFRÖ

Lennström, Theodor 21  6  3 2  1  0 2:113 DAIK

Backman, Eric 25  5  3 1  2  29 3:314 DSSK

Wingqvist, Anton 81  6  3 1  2  6 6:715 DVIK

Svensson, Adam 40  8  3 1  2  4 10:316 DSAIK

Ekberg, Emil 4  5  3 0  3  2 10:517 DSSK

Näslund, Erik 14  5  3 0  3  8 3:518 DTIK

Carlson, Albin 8  3  2 1  1  0 4:519 DMODO

Näslund, Jonas 12  3  2 1  1  0 2:1020 DKRA

Runesson, Petter 3  3  2 1  1  2 5:121 DMODO

Svensson, Alexander 15  4  2 1  1  0 3:222 DRBK

Stenqvist, Tommy 33  4  2 1  1  22 1:223 DTIK

Arnesson, Linus 28  5  2 1  1  0 3:124 DDIF

Nielsen, Jonatan 51  5  2 1  1  2 2:725 DLHC

AIK - AIK IF BIF - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF FRÖ - Frölunda HC

KRA - Kramfors-Alliansen LHC - Linköpings HC LIF - Leksands IF LVHC - Lidingö Vikings HC

MIK - Mora IK MODO - MODO Hockey RBK - Rögle BK SAIK - Skellefteå AIK

SSK - Södertälje SK TIK - Timrå IK TIN - Tingsryds AIF VIK - VIK Västerås HK



GWG

Game Winning Goal Leaders

Pos.Rk GPTeamNo Name

(Sorted by higher GWG and lower GP)

Ljunggren, Albin 11  61  2FVIK

Engström, Jim 7  32  1FMIK

Näslund, Jonas 12  3  1DKRA

Persson, Jesper 52  3  1FMODO

Russell, Patrick 40  3  1FLHC

Törngren, Christoffer 22  3  1FTIN

Wingren, Andreas 17  3  1FRBK

Collberg, Sebastian 29  48  1FFRÖ

Lindholm, Elias 19  4  1FBIF

Stenqvist, Tommy 33  4  1DTIK

Wikner-Sundborg, Kristoffer 17  4  1FFRÖ

Haag, Villiam 19  512  1FFRÖ

Holmén, Rasmus 38  5  1FDIF

Jacobsson, Filip 11  5  1DFRÖ

Kalin, Mattias 40  5  1FDIF

Karlsson, Anton 3  5  1DLHC

Liljegren, Viktor 12  5  1FDIF

Messfeldt, Henrik 17  5  1FBIF

Molin, Emil 22  5  1FBIF

Strömwall, Malte 29  5  1FLHC

Törnkvist, Tobias 25  5  1FRBK

Wedin, Anton 57  5  1FTIK

Gozzi, Christoffer 12  623  1FAIK

Händemark, Fredrik 31  6  1FLIF

Lillieström-Karlsson, David 28  6  1FAIK

AIK - AIK IF BIF - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF FRÖ - Frölunda HC

KRA - Kramfors-Alliansen LHC - Linköpings HC LIF - Leksands IF LVHC - Lidingö Vikings HC

MIK - Mora IK MODO - MODO Hockey RBK - Rögle BK SAIK - Skellefteå AIK

SSK - Södertälje SK TIK - Timrå IK TIN - Tingsryds AIF VIK - VIK Västerås HK



GAA SOGPI

Leading Goaltenders By Goal Against Average

Rk SVS%SVS

(Sorted by lower GAA and higher SVS%) 

SOGMIP GAGPTeamNo Name

Sandberg, Tobias1  5 5  131  10  121  92,37  1 29  2,01298:39DIF

Hellström, Fredrik2  5 6  167  11  156  93,41  0 35  2,15306:53VIK

Israelsson, Mathias3  5 5  197  12  185  93,91  1 35  2,40300:00FRÖ

Lundström, Niklas4  6 6  186  16  170  91,40  0 35  2,47387:55AIK

Högberg, Marcus5  5 5  144  13  131  90,97  0 1  2,55305:27LHC

Steen, Stefan6  8 8  214  21  193  90,19  1 35  2,65475:34SAIK

Hellgren Smed, Marcus7  6 6  186  17  169  90,86  0 1  2,81362:23LIF

Algeman, Filip8  5 5  220  17  203  92,27  0 35  3,33306:10SSK

Ullmark, Linus9  2 2  40  6  34  85,00  0 30  3,49103:16MODO

Dansk, Oscar10  5 5  198  20  178  89,90  0 30  3,78317:25BIF

Andersson, Sebastian11  5 5  118  19  99  83,90  0 1  3,83297:47TIK

Edman, Isak12  2 3  29  5  24  82,76  0 29  4,0274:37MODO

Engsund, Ludvig13  5 5  139  18  121  87,05  0 1  4,02268:37RBK

Engström, Christoffer14  3 3  101  12  89  88,12  0 47  4,05177:36TIN

Nissas, Alexander15  2 3  64  10  54  84,38  0 30  6,2296:31MIK

Lagerqvist, Alexander16  3 3  104  20  84  80,77  0 25  6,33189:35KRA

Ericson, Gustaf17  2 2  84  14  70  83,33  0 1  7,00120:00LVHC

Knutsby, Gustav18  2 3  55  13  42  76,36  0 1  9,3483:29MIK

No

(Sorted by lower GAA and higher SVS%) 

Name Team GP GPI MIP SOG GA GAA SVS SVS% SO

 1 Tuomela, Emil SSK  6  1 70:01  24  4  3,43  20  83,33  0

 31 Edström, Henrik RBK  4  1 40:00  26  4  6,00  22  84,62  0

 1 Söderqvist, Mattias VIK  6  1 58:06  31  6  6,20  25  80,65  0

AIK - AIK IF BIF - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF FRÖ - Frölunda HC

KRA - Kramfors-Alliansen LHC - Linköpings HC LIF - Leksands IF LVHC - Lidingö Vikings HC

MIK - Mora IK MODO - MODO Hockey RBK - Rögle BK SAIK - Skellefteå AIK

SSK - Södertälje SK TIK - Timrå IK TIN - Tingsryds AIF VIK - VIK Västerås HK



GAA SOGPI

Leading Goaltenders By Saves Percentage

Rk SVS%SVS

(Sorted by higher SVS% and lower GAA) 

SOGMIP GAGPTeamNo Name

Israelsson, Mathias1  5 5  197  12  185  93,91  1 35  2,40300:00FRÖ

Hellström, Fredrik2  5 6  167  11  156  93,41  0 35  2,15306:53VIK

Sandberg, Tobias3  5 5  131  10  121  92,37  1 29  2,01298:39DIF

Algeman, Filip4  5 5  220  17  203  92,27  0 35  3,33306:10SSK

Lundström, Niklas5  6 6  186  16  170  91,40  0 35  2,47387:55AIK

Högberg, Marcus6  5 5  144  13  131  90,97  0 1  2,55305:27LHC

Hellgren Smed, Marcus7  6 6  186  17  169  90,86  0 1  2,81362:23LIF

Steen, Stefan8  8 8  214  21  193  90,19  1 35  2,65475:34SAIK

Dansk, Oscar9  5 5  198  20  178  89,90  0 30  3,78317:25BIF

Engström, Christoffer10  3 3  101  12  89  88,12  0 47  4,05177:36TIN

Engsund, Ludvig11  5 5  139  18  121  87,05  0 1  4,02268:37RBK

Ullmark, Linus12  2 2  40  6  34  85,00  0 30  3,49103:16MODO

Nissas, Alexander13  2 3  64  10  54  84,38  0 30  6,2296:31MIK

Andersson, Sebastian14  5 5  118  19  99  83,90  0 1  3,83297:47TIK

Ericson, Gustaf15  2 2  84  14  70  83,33  0 1  7,00120:00LVHC

Edman, Isak16  2 3  29  5  24  82,76  0 29  4,0274:37MODO

Lagerqvist, Alexander17  3 3  104  20  84  80,77  0 25  6,33189:35KRA

Knutsby, Gustav18  2 3  55  13  42  76,36  0 1  9,3483:29MIK

(Sorted by higher SVS% and lower GAA) 

No Name Team GP GPI MIP SOG GA GAA SVS SVS% SO

 0 84,62 22 6,00 4 2640:00 1 4RBKEdström, Henrik 31

 0 83,33 20 3,43 4 2470:01 1 6SSKTuomela, Emil 1

 0 80,65 25 6,20 6 3158:06 1 6VIKSöderqvist, Mattias 1

AIK - AIK IF BIF - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF FRÖ - Frölunda HC

KRA - Kramfors-Alliansen LHC - Linköpings HC LIF - Leksands IF LVHC - Lidingö Vikings HC

MIK - Mora IK MODO - MODO Hockey RBK - Rögle BK SAIK - Skellefteå AIK

SSK - Södertälje SK TIK - Timrå IK TIN - Tingsryds AIF VIK - VIK Västerås HK



(Sorted by higher PIM, 20min, 10min, 5min, 2min and lower GP) 

NameNo Team GP 102 5PIM 20Rk Pos.

Most Penalized Players

Avg.

Blixt, Dennis 11  3  451  0  1  0  2  15,00FKRA

Engström, Pontus 14  6  312  3  1  0  1  5,17FSSK

Johansson, Jesper 14  8  313  3  1  0  1  3,88FSAIK

Johansson, Oliwer 9  3  304  0  0  1  1  10,00FKRA

Karlsson, Sonny 11  3  295  2  1  0  1  9,67FMIK

Seger, Jonatan 16  3  29  2  1  0  1  9,67DMIK

Lindholm, Elias 19  4  297  2  1  0  1  7,25FBIF

Backman, Eric 25  5  298  2  1  0  1  5,80DSSK

Händemark, Fredrik 31  6  299  2  1  0  1  4,83FLIF

Lundmark, John 31  8  2910  2  1  0  1  3,63DSAIK

Sundqvist, Oscar 32  8  29  2  1  0  1  3,63FSAIK

Nordström, Dennis 9  6  2812  4  0  0  1  4,67FAIK

Pettersson, Oscar 90  6  28  4  0  0  1  4,67FVIK

Holmström, Frank 8  2  2714  1  1  0  1  13,50DLVHC

Blidh, Anton 24  1  2515  0  1  0  1  25,00FFRÖ

Bergendahl, Adam 18  3  2516  0  1  0  1  8,33FTIK

Edlund, Hugo 35  3  25  0  1  0  1  8,33GKTIK

Berglund, Emil 22  5  2518  0  1  0  1  5,00FTIK

Pettersson, Alexander 49  5  25  0  1  0  1  5,00FFRÖ

Frycklund, Mikael 9  6  2520  0  1  0  1  4,17FVIK

Forslund, Oskar 23  6  2421  2  0  0  1  4,00FVIK

Holmén, Rasmus 38  5  2222  1  0  0  1  4,40FDIF

Stenqvist, Tommy 33  4  2223  6  0  1  0  5,50DTIK

Forslind, Rasmus 43  5  2024  0  0  0  1  4,00DLHC

Marklund, Sam 11  7  2025  5  0  1  0  2,86FSAIK

AIK - AIK IF BIF - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF FRÖ - Frölunda HC

KRA - Kramfors-Alliansen LHC - Linköpings HC LIF - Leksands IF LVHC - Lidingö Vikings HC

MIK - Mora IK MODO - MODO Hockey RBK - Rögle BK SAIK - Skellefteå AIK

SSK - Södertälje SK TIK - Timrå IK TIN - Tingsryds AIF VIK - VIK Västerås HK



- +/-

Plus/Minus Leaders

Pos.Rk +

(Sorted by higher +/-, Plus (+) and lower GP) 

GPTeamNo Name

Johansson, Jesper 14  81  8 11  3SAIK F

Kalin, Mattias 40  52  8 9  1DIF F

Björklund, Gustav 15  63  7 12  5VIK F

Karlsson, William 14  6  7 12  5VIK F

Hansen, Adam 22  65  7 11  4SSK D

Svensson, Adam 40  86  7 10  3SAIK D

Lundberg, Emil 19  57  6 11  5SSK F

Windlert, Filip 7  68  6 8  2AIK D

Falk, Alexander 41  59  6 7  1DIF D

Holmén, Rasmus 38  5  6 7  1DIF F

Sojé, Andreas 17  5  6 7  1VIK D

Blomstrand, Ludwig 21  512  6 6  0DIF F

Ekberg, Emil 4  513  5 10  5SSK D

Arvidsson, Viktor 33  714  5 9  4SAIK F

Rönning, Alex 14  615  5 8  3AIK D

Thorsén, Christoffer 29  6  5 8  3SSK D

Tano, Anton 9  817  5 8  3SAIK F

Erdugan, Joakim 42  518  5 7  2LHC F

Hägg, Christian 10  519  5 6  1DIF F

Fredriksson, Oscar 29  820  4 11  7SAIK F

Ekberg, Tobias 5  621  4 10  6LIF D

Djoos, Christian 4  522  4 8  4BIF D

Rasmusson, Jens 13  623  4 8  4SSK F

Forslind, Rasmus 43  524  4 7  3LHC D

Rosén, Calle 39  5  4 7  3FRÖ D

Face-Off Leaders

Pos.Rk FO%

(Sorted by higher FO%, FO+ and lower GP. 

(Only players with an average of four or more face offs per game))

FO+FO FO-GPTeamNo Name

Crus-Rydberg, Viktor1  60,47 3 21 FTIN  43  26  17

Nilsson, Jacob2  58,62 3 29 FTIN  58  34  24

Holmström, David3  58,33 3 91 FTIN  24  14  10

Rasch, Christoffer4  53,33 2 20 FMIK  30  16  14

Nordmark, Oliver5  50,00 1 43 FMIK  12  6  6

Persson, Adam6  50,00 3 12 FTIN  12  6  6

Rikner, Christoffer7  50,00 1 22 FKRA  4  2  2

Broman, Mathias8  47,62 3 20 DKRA  42  20  22

Hassel, Karl9  43,94 3 77 FMIK  66  29  37

Karalyos, Kevin10  42,86 2 13 FLVHC  28  12  16

Engström, Jim11  41,94 3 7 FMIK  31  13  18

Berkander, Richard12  41,67 3 26 FTIN  36  15  21

Lindh, Alexander13  41,18 2 40 FLVHC  17  7  10

Arnmark, Mattias14  38,16 3 24 FKRA  76  29  47

Andersson, Jonas15  36,36 3 40 FKRA  44  16  28

Harlestam, Hampus16  35,29 2 9 FLVHC  17  6  11

Jacobsson, Oskar  35,29 2 18 FLVHC  17  6  11

Lager, Jacob18  33,33 2 16 FLVHC  21  7  14

Myrén, Pontus19  28,57 3 19 FMIK  42  12  30

Karlsson, Sonny20  15,38 3 11 FMIK  13  2  11

AIK - AIK IF BIF - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF FRÖ - Frölunda HC

KRA - Kramfors-Alliansen LHC - Linköpings HC LIF - Leksands IF LVHC - Lidingö Vikings HC

MIK - Mora IK MODO - MODO Hockey RBK - Rögle BK SAIK - Skellefteå AIK

SSK - Södertälje SK TIK - Timrå IK TIN - Tingsryds AIF VIK - VIK Västerås HK



PPG

Powerplay Goal Leaders

Pos.Rk GPTeamNo Name

(Sorted by higher PPG and lower GP) 

Hermansson, Måns 9  31  2TIN D

Wedin, Anton 57  52  2TIK F

Forsberg, Filip 42  63  2LIF F

Frycklund, Mikael 9  6  2VIK F

Karlsson, William 14  6  2VIK F

Bryggman, Lars 17  76  2SAIK F

Fredriksson, Oscar 29  87  2SAIK F

Andersson, Jonas 40  38  1KRA F

Berkander, Richard 26  3  1TIN F

Engström, Jim 7  3  1MIK F

Hassel, Karl 77  3  1MIK F

Holmström, David 91  3  1TIN F

Persson, Jesper 52  3  1MODO F

Possler, Gustav 31  3  1MODO F

Rundgren, Rasmus 55  3  1TIK D

SHG

Shorthanded Goal Leaders

Pos.Rk GPTeamNo Name

(Sorted by higher SHG and lower GP)

Holmén, Rasmus 38  51  2DIF F

Törnkvist, Tobias 25  5  2RBK F

Lager, Jacob 16  23  1LVHC F

Lindholm, Elias 19  44  1BIF F

Dahlström, Jacob 23  55  1SSK F

Kalin, Mattias 40  5  1DIF F

Lindgren, Alexander 10  5  1BIF F

Lundberg, Emil 19  5  1SSK F

Händemark, Fredrik 31  69  1LIF F

Karlsson, William 14  6  1VIK F

Lillieström-Karlsson, David 28  6  1AIK F

Rasmusson, Jens 13  6  1SSK F

Arvidsson, Viktor 33  713  1SAIK F

AIK - AIK IF BIF - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF FRÖ - Frölunda HC

KRA - Kramfors-Alliansen LHC - Linköpings HC LIF - Leksands IF LVHC - Lidingö Vikings HC

MIK - Mora IK MODO - MODO Hockey RBK - Rögle BK SAIK - Skellefteå AIK

SSK - Södertälje SK TIK - Timrå IK TIN - Tingsryds AIF VIK - VIK Västerås HK



Team SHGAPP%TPPPPGFGP

Powerplay Efficiency

Rk

(Sorted by higher PP%, PPGF ) 

1 30:33Tingsryds AIF  3  5  2 31,25

2 35:11Timrå IK  5  6  3 27,27

3 67:15Skellefteå AIK  8  10  1 24,39

4 67:16VIK Västerås HK  6  9  0 23,68

5 23:04Mora IK  3  3  1 23,08

6 29:11Rögle BK  5  4  0 22,22

34:30Linköpings HC  5  4  1 22,22

8 39:33Brynäs IF  5  5  1 21,74

9 49:37Leksands IF  6  5  2 18,52

10 33:24MODO Hockey  3  3  1 16,67

11 24:18Södertälje SK  6  2  1 14,29

12 29:58Frölunda HC  5  2  1 12,50

13 45:13AIK IF  6  3  0 12,00

14 16:39Kramfors-Alliansen  3  1  1 11,11

15 43:34Djurgårdens IF  5  1  0 4,17

16 16:00Lidingö Vikings HC  2  0  0 0,00

SHGFPK%TSHPPGAGP

Penalty Killing

Rk

(Sorted by higher PK% and lower PPGA) 

Team

1 30:04Linköpings HC  5  1  0 93,75

2 42:42Frölunda HC  5  2  0 91,67

3 38:55Timrå IK  5  2  0 90,91

4 14:14Kramfors-Alliansen  3  1  0 87,50

5 68:07Skellefteå AIK  8  5  1 86,84

6 24:47Leksands IF  6  2  1 85,71

7 43:26Södertälje SK  6  4  3 82,61

8 42:12Brynäs IF  5  4  2 80,95

9 42:13VIK Västerås HK  6  5  1 80,77

10 62:00AIK IF  6  7  1 80,00

11 43:15Djurgårdens IF  5  5  3 78,26

12 21:43MODO Hockey  3  3  0 76,92

13 19:44Tingsryds AIF  3  4  0 71,43

14 37:23Rögle BK  5  6  2 70,00

15 32:47Mora IK  3  7  0 65,00

16 21:44Lidingö Vikings HC  2  5  1 61,54



SHGFGP

Shorthanded Goals For

Rk

(Sorted by higher SHGF and lower GP) 

Team

1 Djurgårdens IF  5  3

2 Södertälje SK  6  3

3 Brynäs IF  5  2

Rögle BK  5  2

5 Lidingö Vikings HC  2  1

6 AIK IF  6  1

Leksands IF  6  1

VIK Västerås HK  6  1

9 Skellefteå AIK  8  1

10 Kramfors-Alliansen  3  0

MODO Hockey  3  0

Mora IK  3  0

Tingsryds AIF  3  0

14 Frölunda HC  5  0

Linköpings HC  5  0

Timrå IK  5  0

SHGAGP

Shorthanded Goals Against

Rk

(Sorted by lower SHGA and higher GP) 

Team

1 AIK IF  6  0

VIK Västerås HK  6  0

3 Djurgårdens IF  5  0

Rögle BK  5  0

5 Lidingö Vikings HC  2  0

6 Skellefteå AIK  8  1

7 Södertälje SK  6  1

8 Brynäs IF  5  1

Frölunda HC  5  1

Linköpings HC  5  1

11 Kramfors-Alliansen  3  1

MODO Hockey  3  1

Mora IK  3  1

14 Leksands IF  6  2

15 Tingsryds AIF  3  2

16 Timrå IK  5  3

PPGFGP

Powerplay Goals For

Rk

(Sorted by higher PPGF and lower GP) 

Team

1 Skellefteå AIK  8  10

2 VIK Västerås HK  6  9

3 Timrå IK  5  6

4 Tingsryds AIF  3  5

5 Brynäs IF  5  5

6 Leksands IF  6  5

7 Linköpings HC  5  4

Rögle BK  5  4

9 MODO Hockey  3  3

Mora IK  3  3

11 AIK IF  6  3

12 Frölunda HC  5  2

13 Södertälje SK  6  2

14 Kramfors-Alliansen  3  1

15 Djurgårdens IF  5  1

16 Lidingö Vikings HC  2  0

PPGAGP

Powerplay Goals Against

Rk

(Sorted by lower PPGA and higher GP) 

Team

1 Linköpings HC  5  1

2 Kramfors-Alliansen  3  1

3 Leksands IF  6  2

4 Frölunda HC  5  2

Timrå IK  5  2

6 MODO Hockey  3  3

7 Södertälje SK  6  4

8 Brynäs IF  5  4

9 Tingsryds AIF  3  4

10 Skellefteå AIK  8  5

11 VIK Västerås HK  6  5

12 Djurgårdens IF  5  5

13 Lidingö Vikings HC  2  5

14 Rögle BK  5  6

15 AIK IF  6  7

16 Mora IK  3  7



201052 AVG.GP

Fair play

Rk

(Sorted by lower AVG.) 

Team

1  10,67Tingsryds AIF  3  16  0  0  0

2  12,00Rögle BK  5  25  0  1  0

3  13,17Leksands IF  6  17  1  2  1

4  13,80Brynäs IF  5  22  1  0  1

5  14,00MODO Hockey  3  16  0  1  0

6  15,20Linköpings HC  5  18  0  2  1

7  16,00Djurgårdens IF  5  30  0  0  1

8  19,00AIK IF  6  47  0  0  1

9  20,80Frölunda HC  5  27  2  0  2

10  21,00Södertälje SK  6  28  2  2  2

11  23,13Skellefteå AIK  8  45  3  2  3

12  26,83VIK Västerås HK  6  43  1  1  3

13  29,50Lidingö Vikings HC  2  12  1  1  1

14  30,20Timrå IK  5  28  3  2  3

15  31,67Kramfors-Alliansen  3  10  1  1  3

16  36,00Mora IK  3  24  2  1  2

Avg.Spect.GP

Total

Avg.Spect.GP

Away

Avg.Spect.

Home

GPLagnamnRk

(Sorted by higher average for home team)

Attendance

 621Djurgårdens IF  4  2 486  1  198  198  5  2 684  5361

 557Brynäs IF  4  2 228  1  254  254  5  2 482  4962

 551Timrå IK  2  1 103  3  890  296  5  1 993  3983

 465Frölunda HC  2  931  3  2 130  710  5  3 061  6124

 414Leksands IF  3  1 242  3  1 150  383  6  2 392  3985

 371Kramfors-Alliansen  1  371  2  357  178  3  728  2426

 304VIK Västerås HK  3  912  3  580  193  6  1 492  2487

 259AIK IF  3  779  3  1 830  610  6  2 609  4348

 240Linköpings HC  2  480  3  828  276  5  1 308  2619

 205Rögle BK  3  615  2  444  222  5  1 059  21110

 196MODO Hockey  2  392  1  112  112  3  504  16811

 192Södertälje SK  3  576  3  1 129  376  6  1 705  28412

 162Tingsryds AIF  1  162  2  470  235  3  632  21013

 135Lidingö Vikings HC  1  135  1  121  121  2  256  12814

 93Skellefteå AIK  3  279  5  1 630  326  8  1 909  23815

 55Mora IK  1  55  2  623  311  3  678  22616

In Total:  12746



Best Players Per Game
Game No. Home Guest Best Players

LIF LIF: 54. Östman, Kalle FRÖ: 36. Wulcan, JakobFRÖ 26

BIF BIF: 10. Lindgren, Alexander AIK: 22. Wahl, DanielAIK 29

BIF BIF: 8. Fröberg, Linus AIK: 28. Lillieström-Karlsson, DavidAIK 33

DIF DIF: 38. Holmén, Rasmus TIK: 56. Munter, VictorTIK 38

DIF DIF: 38. Holmén, Rasmus FRÖ: 19. Haag, VilliamFRÖ 39

BIF BIF: 16. Johansson, Karl TIK: 41. Nilsson, LudvigTIK 40


